MERCRUISER [5.7L [ZBEL.] GM 350Y-81397] < IRIMG HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K001527 THRU 0K.333353 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 a4 BE02164 2| HARMNESS IRING 1 b 7L ALPHA/BRAWD & 350 MALC
2 260794 2 |PLATE KIT 1
3 10 15001 SCREW [H#8-16 7/81M.) 4
4 B05383T |BRACKET-HARMESS MOUMTING |1
5 11 32219/ NUT [3/8-16) 1
f 22 A05328 1|ELEOW -390 DEG. [1/8 1M 1
7 215425/ SENDER-DIL PRESSURE 1
7 37293/ SEMDER-OIL FRESSURE OPT  |DUAL STATION 4
a 9725741 | SENDER-AWATER TEMPERATUR (1
a 497344 1| SENDERMWATER TEMPERATUR [OPT  |DUAL STATION 4
| 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
10 11 E2219| MWUT [#10-32) 2
11 ar 206951 | SwWITCH-WATER TEMPERATURE1 AUDID WARMNIMG SYSTEM
12 22 205053 BUSHIMG-REDUCER 1 AUDID WARMNIMG 5YSTEM
13 a7 8056054 1|5WwI1TCH-0IL PRESSURE 1 AUDIOD WARMING 5YSTEM
14 8164924 6| ALARM KIT 1 AUDI0 WARNIMG 5YSTEM
15 B05368T |BRACKET-MOUNTING 1
16 a8 B06950| BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP) 1
17 10 E2513| SCREW [#10-32% 3/81M.) 2
18 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
19 10 A7HE3| SCREW [HE-32 % 3/8 1M 2
20 29 96158 | SOLEMOID-STARTER 1
21 10 B05564 | SCREW [1/4-20) 3 ALPHA EMGIMES
21 10 B05564 | SCREW [1/4-20) 2 BRAVD EMGINES
22 16 A05453|5TUD 1 BRAYVO ENGINES
23 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER [1./4 M) 2
24 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2
25 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
26 11 E2219|MUT [10-32) 2
27 a5 97861 [INSULATOR-STARTER SOLENOI |1
28 a4 950844 9| CABLE ASSEMBLY 1 BRAYVO EMNGINES
29 aa 79091 |FUSE [20 AMP) 1 BRAYVD EMGINES
a0 a4 95084410| CABLE ASSEMELY 1 BRAYVD EMGINES
Kl B077E3T |BRACKET 1
32 10 B0EE35| SCREW [H10-32 % 1/2 1M ) 2
33 8072647 3|MODULE-GHITION COMTROL |1 b 7L ALPHA
33 807645T 3|MODULEGMITION COMTROL |1 5. 7L BRAYD
EX] 069577 4|MODULE-IGMITION COMTROL |1 5,71 ALPHA AMD 350 MAGH Uk
K] A06956T 4|MODULE-IGMITION COMTROL |1 5.7« BRAVD -
2% oOoOoCT S RACCIT IS WShITIOM COLTOO] kil E 7l DLt Sy s CRAICCITR]




